
$100.00

No Charge

All Dumping - Must be inspected by quarry foreman prior

∙ A fuel surcharge of $10 per mile will be added to deliveries outside of a 5 mile radius of the quarry

Per Ton

Per Yard

Per Yard

Per Yard

$55.00 

$75.00

Per Ton

Per Ton

Per Ton

Per Ton

Per Ton

Per Ton

∙ Call the office for special pricing on large quantities

$21.00

$13.00

$13.00

$20.00

$13.50

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$19.00

$34.00

Dump Fees for Clean Concrete with Rebar (2'x2' chuncks)

Dump Fees for Clean Asphalt

$18.00

$8.50

$8.50

$15.00

Dump Fees for Fill/Fill Dirt & Vac/Slurry Per Load

Dump Fees for Clean Concrete Per Load (2'x2' chuncks, no rebar)

$7.50

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$12.50

$29.00

Recycled Asphalt

Fill Dirt

Shale Fill

Unscreened Topsoil (rocks, clumps)

Limestone Fines (Screenings)

3/4 inch Limestone w/ Fines

1.5 inch Limestone w/ Fines

3 inch Limestone w/ Fines

1 inch & 3 inch Screened Limestone

Riprap 8"-24" Clear

FINKS Paving, Excavating, & Concrete Inc

2732 State Rd 78 Mt Horeb, WI 53572 - Office: 608-628-7996 - www.finkspaving.com

Crushed Stone & Materal Price Sheet - Effective 1/19/2026

Units
Delivered Price 

(within 5 miles)
FOB PriceMaterial Type


