

FINKS Paving, Excavating, & Concrete Inc

2732 State Rd 78 Mt Horeb, WI 53572 - Office: 608-628-7996 - www.finkspaving.com

Crushed Stone & Material Price Sheet - Effective 1/19/2026

Material Type	FOB Price	Delivered Price (within 5 miles)	Units
Limestone Fines (Screenings)	\$7.50	\$13.50	Per Ton
3/4 inch Limestone w/ Fines	\$8.75	\$15.00	Per Ton
1.5 inch Limestone w/ Fines	\$8.75	\$15.00	Per Ton
3 inch Limestone w/ Fines	\$8.75	\$15.00	Per Ton
1 inch & 3 inch Screened Limestone	\$12.50	\$19.00	Per Ton
Riprap 8"-24" Clear	\$29.00	\$34.00	Per Ton
Recycled Asphalt	\$18.00	\$21.00	Per Ton
Fill Dirt	\$8.50	\$13.00	Per Yard
Shale Fill	\$8.50	\$13.00	Per Yard
Unscreened Topsoil (rocks, clumps)	\$15.00	\$20.00	Per Yard
Dump Fees for Fill/Fill Dirt & Vac/Slurry Per Load		\$55.00	
Dump Fees for Clean Concrete Per Load (2'x2' chuncks, no rebar)		\$75.00	
Dump Fees for Clean Concrete with Rebar (2'x2' chuncks)		\$100.00	
Dump Fees for Clean Asphalt		No Charge	
All Dumping - Must be inspected by quarry foreman prior			
· A fuel surcharge of \$10 per mile will be added to deliveries outside of a 5 mile radius of the quarry			
· Call the office for special pricing on large quantities			